B
i-C
om
pa
rt
m
en
t A

Size 5 32 mm 51 mm
Size 6  34 mm 54 mm
Ordering Information - UKA Implants
Femoral Components
Femoral Component, size 1, LM     AR-501-UFLA
Femoral Component, size 2, LM      AR-501-UFLB
Femoral Component, size 3, LM      AR-501-UFLC
Femoral Component, size 4, LM      AR-501-UFLD
Femoral Component, size 5, LM     AR-501-UFLE
Femoral Component, size 6, LM     AR-501-UFLF
Femoral Component, size 1, RM     AR-501-UFRA
Femoral Component, size 2, RM     AR-501-UFRB
Femoral Component, size 3, RM     AR-501-UFRC
Femoral Component, size 4, RM     AR-501-UFRD
Femoral Component, size 5, RM      AR-501-UFRE
Femoral Component, size 6, RM      AR-501-UFRF
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 8 mm      AR-501-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 9 mm      AR-501-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 10 mm      AR-501-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 11 mm      AR-501-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 12 mm      AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 14 mm      AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 8 mm      AR-501-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 9 mm      AR-501-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 10 mm      AR-501-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 11 mm      AR-501-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 12 mm      AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, size 2, 14 mm      AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 8 mm      AR-501-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 9 mm      AR-501-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 10 mm      AR-501-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 11 mm      AR-501-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 12 mm      AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, size 3, 14 mm      AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 8 mm      AR-501-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 9 mm      AR-501-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 10 mm      AR-501-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 11 mm      AR-501-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 12 mm      AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, size 4, 14 mm      AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 8 mm      AR-501-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 9 mm      AR-501-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 10 mm      AR-501-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 11 mm      AR-501-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 12 mm      AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, size 5, 14 mm      AR-501-TBE4
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 8 mm      AR-501-TBF8
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 9 mm      AR-501-TBF9
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 10 mm      AR-501-TBF0
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 11 mm      AR-501-TBF1
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 12 mm      AR-501-TBF2
Tibial Bearing, size 6, 14 mm      AR-501-TBF4
Tibial Components
Tibial Tray Component, size 1, LM      AR-501-TTLA
Tibial Tray Component, size 2, LM      AR-501-TTLB
Tibial Tray Component, size 3, LM      AR-501-TTLC
Tibial Tray Component, size 4, LM      AR-501-TTLD
Tibial Tray Component, size 5, LM      AR-501-TTLE
Tibial Tray Component, size 6, LM      AR-501-TTLF
Tibial Tray Component, size 1, RM      AR-501-TTRA
Tibial Tray Component, size 2, RM      AR-501-TTRB
Tibial Tray Component, size 3, RM      AR-501-TTRC
Tibial Tray Component, size 4, RM      AR-501-TTRD
Tibial Tray Component, size 5, RM      AR-501-TTRE
Tibial Tray Component, size 6, RM      AR-501-TTRF
Polyethylene Components, Vitamin E
Tibial Bearing, size 1, 8 mm, Vit-E      AR-521-TBA8

Tibial Finishing Guide - AR-611-TR4
15
Ordering Information - UKA Instrumentation Set (AR-611-S)
iBalance UKA, General Prep Case AR-611-C1
EM Tibial Guide, proximal body  AR-623-30
EM Tibial Guide, short distal body   AR-623-31
EM Tibial Guide, long distal body   AR-623-32
EM Tibial Guide Ankle Clamp   AR-623-33
TKA Tibial Stylus, adjustable AR-623-35
Alignment Drop Rod Offset Attachment  AR-611-1
Alignment Drop Rod w/Sleeve, 3/16” X 18” AR-611-2
Cement Removal Tool AR-611-3
iBalance UKA Tibial Impactor AR-611-4
iBalance UKA Tibial Fixation Buttress AR-611-5
iBalance UKA Femoral Impactor AR-611-6
iBalance UKA Tibial Trialing Shim, 2/3 mm AR-611-7
Quick Connect Handle, short AR-611-8
iBalance UKA Tibial Keel Punch AR-611-9
iBalance UKA Tibial Peg Drill, ø290 AR-611-10
iBalance UKA Femoral Peg Drill, ø260 AR-611-11
iBalance UKA Tibial Lug Hole Stabilizer AR-611-12
iBalance UKA Tibia Trialing Shim, 4/5 mm AR-611-13
iBalance UKA Component Sizing Guide AR-611-14
Headed Threaded Pin, short AR-611-15
Pin Caddy AR-611-16
UKA Tibial Stylus, adjustable AR-611-17
iBalance TKA Trocar Pin, smooth AR-613-50
iBalance UKA Bone Caliper AR-602-48
Meniscal Allograft Dilating Rasp, slot AR-2963BR
iBalance UKA Headless Pin Driver Assembly 1/8" Pins AR-613-91
Alignment Drop Rod AR-601-AR00
Angel Wing, narrow body AR-623-76
iBalance UKA Spacer Block Caddy, 11-space AR-611-C3
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 6 mm AR-611-SB06
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 7 mm AR-611-SB07
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 8 mm AR-611-SB08
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 9 mm AR-611-SB09
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 10 mm AR-611-SB10
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 15 mm AR-611-SB15
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 16 mm AR-611-SB16
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 17 mm AR-611-SB17
iBalance UKA Spacer Block, 18 mm AR-611-SB18
iBalance UKA Modular Spacer Block, 5 mm & 10 mm AR-611-SM05 & 10
IBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial Size 1, 10 mm AR-601-TBA0
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 1, 11 mm AR-601-TBA1
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 1, 12 mm AR-601-TBA2
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 1, 14 mm AR-601-TBA4
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 1, 8 mm AR-601-TBA8
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 1, 9 mm AR-601-TBA9
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 2, 10 mm AR-601-TBB0
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 2, 11 mm AR-601-TBB1
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 2, 12 mm AR-601-TBB2
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 2, 14 mm AR-601-TBB4
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 2, 8 mm AR-601-TBB8
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 2, 9 mm AR-601-TBB9
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 3, 10 mm AR-601-TBC0
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 3, 11 mm AR-601-TBC1
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 3, 12 mm AR-601-TBC2
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 3, 14 mm AR-601-TBC4
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 3, 8 mm AR-601-TBC8
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 3, 9 mm AR-601-TBC9
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 4, 10 mm AR-601-TBD0
iBalance UKA Tibial Bearing Trial, size 4, 11 mm AR-601-TBD1